
                                                                                                                                                                   Page 1 of 2 
 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BHARUCH 
Circular 

 

DPSB/CIR-NOT/2023-24/077                                                    Date: 13th Dec, 2023 

 
 

Dear Parent,  
 
Greetings !! 
 
 
Central Board of Secondary Education (CBSE) has released the Date-sheet for 
Classes X and XII Board Examination 2023-24.  
 
 
 
DATE SHEET FOR CLASS X: 
 

DATE SUBJECT 

21st February (Wednesday) HINDI COURSE- A (002) 

26th February (Monday) ENGLISH (184)  

2nd March (Saturday) SCIENCE(086)  

7th March (Thrusday) SOCIAL SCIENCE (087) 

11th March ((Monday) MATHEMATICS STANDARD (041)/ 
MATHEMATICS BASIC (241) 

13th March (Wednesday) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (402) 
 
 
 
DATE SHEET FOR CLASS XII- SCIENCE 
 
DATE SUBJECT 

22nd February (Thursday) ENGLISH CORE (301) 

27th February (Tuesday) CHEMISTRY (043) 

4th March (Monday) PHYSICS (042) 

09th March (Monday) MATHEMATICS (041) 

12th March (Tuesday) PHYSICAL EDUCATION (048) 

19th March (Tuesday) BIOLOGY (044) 

2nd April ( Tuesday) INFORMATION PRACTICE (065)  
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DATE SHEET FOR CLASS XII- COMMERCE 
 

DATE SUBJECT 

22nd February (Thursday) ENGLISH CORE (301) 

09th March (Monday) APPLIED MATHEMATICS (241) 

12th March (Tuesday) PHYSICAL EDUCATION (048) 

18th March (Monday) ECONOMICS (030) 

27th March (Wednesday) BUSINESS STUDIES (054) 

23rd March (Saturday) ACCOUNTANCY (055) 

2nd April ( Tuesday) INFORMATION PRACTICE (065)  
 
 
Wishing all our Board examinees All the Best ! 
  
Link for CBSE Class X and XII date sheet circular :  
 
 
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1mg4fPqUtl2dG128bcBvw_31eIfahf6dL?u
sp=sharing 
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